SBH i
Hannover

Wir sind Cﬂ.'transdp)./

S 1 Hannover Hbf - Wennigsen
gultig vom 11.12.2023 - 02.01.2024

Zugnummer 34001 1001 34003 1003 34005 1005 34007 1007 34157 157 34159 159 34161 161 34163 163 34165 165 34167 167
Glltigkeit NSV 1 NSV NSV 2 NSV NSV 1 NSV NSV 1 NSV W(Sa) W (Sa) W W tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl
Bemerkung BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
Hannover Hbf ab 01:.04 02:04 03:04 04:04 04:33 05:33 06:33 07:33 08:33 09:33

Hannover Bismarckstral3e an 01.07 02:07 03:07 04:07 04:36 05:36 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36

Hannover Bismarckstral3e ab 01.07 02:07 03:07 04:08 04:36 05:36 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36

Hannover Linden/Fischerhof an 01:11 02:11 03:11 04:12 04:40 05:40 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40

Hannover Linden/Fischerhof ab 01:12 02:12 03:12 04:12 04:41 05:41 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:41

Hannover Bornum an 01:15 02:15 03:15 04:15 04:44 05:44 06:44 07:44 08:44 09:44

Hannover Bornum ab 01:15 02:15 03:15 04:15 04:44 05:44 06:44 07:44 08:44 09:44

Empelde an 01:17 02:17 03:17 04:17 04:46 05:46 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46

Empelde ab 01:17 02:17 03:17 04:17 04:46 05:46 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46
Ronnenberg an 01:19 02:19 03:19 04:19 04:48 05:48 06:48 07:48 08:48 09:48
Ronnenberg ab 01:20 02:20 03:20 04:20 04:49 05:49 06:49 07:49 08:49 09:49

Weetzen an 01:23 02:23 03:23 04:23 04:52 05:52 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52

Weetzen ab 01:23 02:23 03:23 04:23 04:53 05:53 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53

Lemmie an 01:26 02:26 03:26 04:26 04:55 05:55 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55

Lemmie ab 01:26 02:26 03:26 04:26 04:55 05:55 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55
Wennigsen (Deister) an 01:28 1 02:28 1 03:28 1 04:28 1 04:58 o 05:58 o 06:58 1 07:58 1 08:58 1 09:58 1
Wennigsen (Deister) ab 01:40 02:40 03:40 04:40 05:10 06:10 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10
Egestorf (Deister) an 01:52 02:52 03:52 04:52 05:22 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22
Egestorf (Deister) ab 01:52 02:52 03:52 04:52 05:22 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22
Kirchdorf (Deister) an 01:55 02:55 03:55 04:55 05:25 06:25 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25
Kirchdorf (Deister) ab 01:55 02:55 03:55 04:55 05:25 06:25 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25
Barsinghausen an 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 05:30 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30
Barsinghausen ab 02:00 03:00 04:00 05:00 05:30 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30
Winninghausen an 02:06 03:06 04:06 05:06 05:36 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36
Winninghausen ab 02:12 03:12 04:12 05:12 05:42 06:42 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42
Bantorf an 02:16 03:16 04:16 05:16 05:46 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46
Bantorf ab 02:16 03:16 04:16 05:16 05:46 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46
Bad Nenndorf an 02:24 03:24 04:24 05:24 05:54 06:54 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54
Bad Nenndorf ab 02:24 03:24 04:24 05:24 05:54 06:54 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54
Haste an 02:32 03:32 04:32 05:32 06:02 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02

Weitere Informationen erhalten Sie auf www.sbahn-hannover.de/baustellen




SBH ;2
Hannover

Wir sind Cltransdex

S 1 Hannover Hbf - Wennigsen
gultig vom 11.12.2023 - 02.01.2024

Zugnummer 34169 169 34171 171 34173 173 34175 175 34177 177 34179 179 34181 181 34183 183 34185 185 34187 187
Glltigkeit tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl
Bemerkung BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
Hannover Hbf ab 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33

Hannover Bismarckstral3e an 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36

Hannover Bismarckstral3e ab 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36

Hannover Linden/Fischerhof an 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40

Hannover Linden/Fischerhof ab 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41

Hannover Bornum an 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44

Hannover Bornum ab 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44

Empelde an 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46

Empelde ab 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46
Ronnenberg an 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48
Ronnenberg ab 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49

Weetzen an 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52

Weetzen ab  10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53

Lemmie an 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55

Lemmie ab 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55
Wennigsen (Deister) an 10:58 1 11:58 1 12:58 1 13:58 1 14:58 o 15:58 o 16:58 1 17:58 1 18:58 1 19:58 1
Wennigsen (Deister) ab 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10
Egestorf (Deister) an 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22
Egestorf (Deister) ab 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22
Kirchdorf (Deister) an 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25
Kirchdorf (Deister) ab 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25
Barsinghausen an 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30
Barsinghausen ab 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30
Winninghausen an 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36
Winninghausen ab 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42
Bantorf an 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46
Bantorf ab 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46
Bad Nenndorf an 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54
Bad Nenndorf ab 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54
Haste an 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02

Weitere Informationen erhalten Sie auf www.sbahn-hannover.de/baustellen




SBH 2
Hannover

Wir sind C?ftransde»/

S 1 Hannover Hbf - Wennigsen
gultig vom 11.12.2023 - 02.01.2024

Zugnummer 34189 189 34191 191 34193 193 34195 195 34197 197
Glltigkeit tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl [0/+1] tgl tgl tgl
Bemerkung BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
Hannover Hbf ab 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33 00:33

Hannover Bismarckstrale an 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36 00:36

Hannover Bismarckstraf3e ab 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36 00:36

Hannover Linden/Fischerhof an 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40 00:40

Hannover Linden/Fischerhof ab 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41 00:41

Hannover Bornum an 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44 00:44

Hannover Bornum ab 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44 00:44

Empelde an 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:46 00:46

Empelde ab 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:46 00:46
Ronnenberg an 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:48 00:48
Ronnenberg ab 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49 00:49

Weetzen an 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52 00:52

Weetzen ab 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53 00:53

Lemmie an 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55 00:55

Lemmie ab 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55 00:55
Wennigsen (Deister) an 20:58 1 21:58 1 22:58 1 23:58 1 00:58 1
Wennigsen (Deister) ab 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10 01:10
Egestorf (Deister) an 21:22 22:22 23:22 00:22 01:22
Egestorf (Deister) ab 21:22 22:22 23:22 00:22 01:22
Kirchdorf (Deister) an 21:25 22:25 23:25 00:25 01:25
Kirchdorf (Deister) ab 21:25 22:25 23:25 00:25 01:25
Barsinghausen an 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30
Barsinghausen ab 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:30
Winninghausen an 21:36 22:36 23:36 00:36 01:36
Winninghausen ab 21:42 22:42 23:42 00:42 01:42
Bantorf an 21:46 22:46 23:46 00:46 01:46
Bantorf ab 21:46 22:46 23:46 00:46 01:46
Bad Nenndorf an 21:54 22:54 23:54 00:54 01:54
Bad Nenndorf ab 21:54 22:54 23:54 00:54 01:54
Haste an 22:02 23:02 00:02 01:02 02:02

Weitere Informationen erhalten Sie auf www.sbahn-hannover.de/baustellen




